S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 28th March 2014
Currency — USD

There were 4 entries and 0 exits this week.

Entries:  Allstate, Coach Inc, Hewlett-Packard Company, Symantec,

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD
Amended

Bank of New York Mellon BK 31.45
Salesforce.com Inc CRM 63.68
Dr Pepper Snapple Group DPS 50.084
Hewlett-Packard Company HPQ 29.38
Symantec SYMC 20.87
Union Pacific UNP 179.6
Wells Fargo Corp WFC 45.46
Hemerich Payne HP 94.39
Retained

Abbott Labs ABT 38.00
Allstate ALL 53.95
Blackrock BLK 293.10
Coach Inc COH 48.11
Equifax EFX 67.90

Fedex FDX 133.77

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

32.80
61.58
50.52
29.51
19:59
182.3
46.47

99.86

38.00
53.95
293.10
48.11
67.90
133.77



Sempra Energy SRE 92.90 Retain

Name Code Direction Entry

Cancelled

Equity Residential, Occidental Petroleum

Amended

Retained

Accenture ACN Buy 86.29
NEW ORDERS:

Coca-Cola Enterprises CCE Buy 48.64
CMA Energy Corp CMS Buy 29.30
EQT Corp EQT Buy 104.79
Expeditors International EXPD Sell 37.88
Hasbro Corp HAS Buy 56.23
Hess Corp HES Buy 84.67
Hormel Foods HRL Buy 48.52
Kimberly-Clark KMB Buy 113.27
Waters Corp WAT Buy 117.00

92.90

Stop Loss

83.21

47.14
28.34
100.55
39.52
54.13
82.41
47.06
110.09
113.12

CHARTS:
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