### **S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT**

## Week Ending Friday 28th March 2014

**Currency - USD** 

There were 4 entries and 0 exits this week.

Entries: Allstate, Coach Inc, Hewlett-Packard Company, Symantec,

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops – no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

**Short Sell** 

#### **OPEN POSITIONS:**

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Bank of New York Mellon Salesforce.com Inc Dr Pepper Snapple Group Hewlett-Packard Company Symantec Union Pacific Wells Fargo Corp	BK CRM DPS HPQ SYMC UNP WFC	31.45 63.68 50.084 29.38 20.87 179.6 45.46	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	32.80 61.58 50.52 29.51 19.39 182.3 46.47
Hemerich Payne Retained	HP	94.39	Amend	99.86
Abbott Labs Allstate Blackrock Coach Inc Equifax Fedex	ABT ALL BLK COH EFX FDX	38.00 53.95 293.10 48.11 67.90 133.77	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	38.00 53.95 293.10 48.11 67.90 133.77

Sempra Energy SRE 92.90 Retain 92.90

## **WORKING ORDERS:**

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss

### **Cancelled**

Equity Residential, Occidental Petroleum

### **Amended**

#### Retained

Accenture	ACN	Buy	86.29	83.21
<b>NEW ORDERS:</b>				
Coca-Cola Enterprises CMA Energy Corp EQT Corp Expeditors International Hasbro Corp Hess Corp Hormel Foods Kimberly-Clark Waters Corp	CCE CMS EQT EXPD HAS HES HRL KMB WAT	Buy Buy Sell Buy Buy Buy Buy Buy Buy	48.64 29.30 104.79 37.88 56.23 84.67 48.52 113.27 117.00	47.14 28.34 100.55 39.52 54.13 82.41 47.06 110.09 113.12

# **CHARTS:**



















